17.0
SM
10.17A
2.0
SM
3.09A
3.0
PULB-2005

   P = Planted
   N = Natural
Land Type Codes
   B = Bottomland
   L = Lowland
   U = Upland
   O = Old Field
   S = Slope
Stand Nomenclature
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N     B    MH  /  MP  -  74
Natural Lowland
Non Timbered
Planted Upland
Tract #012410 Stand Date: 2/18/2009
Clem Gills Tract
Compartment 000001
Union County, AR
62.43 Acres
Secs. 18,20,T-17S, R14W
0 660330
Feet